2013 Blue Ridge Conference West Match Schedule

Date



Course



Starting Time

Tues. March 5

Lake Junaluska



4PM

Thurs. March 7

Laurel Ridge



4PM

Wed. or Thurs. March 13/14
Waynesville



4PM

Tues. March 19

Lake Junaluska



4PM 



Thurs. March 21

Springdale




4PM



Tues. March 26

Reems Creek



4PM

Thurs. March 28

Maggie Valley



4PM

Tues. April 9

Mill Creek




4PM

Thurs. April 11

Springdale




4PM








Tues. April 16

Mill Creek




4PM


Thurs. April 18

Lake Junaluska 



4PM
Mon. April 29

Waynesville (CONFERENCE)

2PM 
